Awardee: MAC Construction & Excavating, Inc.
Buyer's Name: Robin Heitz
Project Manager's Name: Jamie Long

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 16-81 / Project 14541 / Cooper Chapel 16" Water Main Installation
Bid Opening Date: May 4, 2016
Base Bid Estimate: $835,000 Prevailing Wage: Yes

BIDDERS MPI‘EC Consltructlon & Garney Companies, Inc. Flynn Brothers Contracting, Inc.
xcavating, Inc.
Lump Sum Base Bid: $655,000.00 $796,000.00 $835,136.00
) Begin the Work within 30 calendar days after Company issues the Notice to Proceed and to complete the
Start/ Complete Dates: Work within 270 calendar days from the date the Work is started.
Acknowldege Receipt of Addendum #1: Yes Yes Yes
Bid Signed: Yes Yes Yes
Bid Bond Received: Yes Yes Yes
Good Faith Effort Documents Submitted: Yes Yes Yes
Supplementary Unit Prices [ unit |
Rock excavation by mechanical means ($125 per cubic yard, maximum.
1 |The Company shall pay a maximum of $125.00 per cubic yard of rock
removed by mechanical means.) C.Y. $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
2 Install 16" Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (non estrained joint), ‘ ‘
complete
In pavement L.F. $160.00 $160.00 $175.00
In lawn L.F. $140.00 $140.00 $155.00
3 Install 8” Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (non estrained joint), ‘ ‘
complete
In pavement L.F. $120.00 $150.00 $140.00
In lawn L.F. $100.00 $130.00 $125.00
4 Install 6” Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (non estrained joint), ‘ ‘
complete
In pavement L.F. $100.00 $140.00 $120.00
In lawn L.F. $80.00 $120.00 $100.00
5 |Fire hydrant installation (short), complete each $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00
6 |Fire hydrant installation (long), complete each $4,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00
7 | Short water service adiustment (5/8" - 3/4"), complete | [
Relocate each $1,600.00 $2,000.00 $1,100.00
Renew each $1,600.00 $2,000.00 $1,100.00
Transfer each $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $800.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $500.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
8 |Long water service adjustment (5/8" - 3/4"), complete [
Relocate each $2,100.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00
Renew each $2,100.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00
Transfer each $1,700.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $500.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
9 |Short water service adjustment (1" - 1 1/2"), complete [
Relocate each $1,900.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00
Renew each $1,900.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00
Transfer each $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $500.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
10 | Long water service adjustment (1" - 1 1/2"), complete [
Relocate each $2,400.00 $3,500.00 $2,800.00
Renew each $2,400.00 $3,500.00 $3,000.00
Transfer each $1,900.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $500.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
11 | Short water service adjustment (2"), complete [
Relocate each $2,200.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00
Renew each $2,200.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00
Transfer each $1,900.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $500.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
12 | Long water service adjustment (2"), complete [
Relocate each $2,600.00 $3,500.00 $3,000.00
Renew each $2,600.00 $3,500.00 $3,000.00
Transfer each $2,100.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00
Discontinue each $750.00 $500.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
| 13 | Meter Exchanages |
5/8" - 3/4" each $500.00 $300.00 $200.00
1"-1-1/2" each $500.00 $300.00 $300.00
2" each $500.00 $300.00 $400.00
| 14 |Replace existing valve with new valve |
6" each $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,700.00
8" each $3,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,000.00
16" each $3,500.00 $8,000.00 $4,000.00
| 15| Install new valve along new main |
6" each $800.00 $2,000.00 $1,800.00
8" each $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00
16" each $1,200.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00
1 16 |Milling S.V. $10.00 $15.00 $6.00
17 |Paving - Asphalt S.V. $12.00 $25.00 $15.00
| 18 |Milling & Paving - Asphalt S.V. $22.00 $40.00 $20.00
19 | Concrete Sidewalk S.V. $14.00 $100.00 $80.00
20 | Mobilization each $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00
21 | De-mobilization each $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00
| 22 |Install Erosion Control Fabric S.V. $3.00 $3.00 $5.00
23 |Install 2" AAV each $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00

Planholders that did not submit a bid: C Squared Inc., Tom Brown Construction, and TSI Construction.



	Bid Tabulation 13-57

